
Women's Division World Ranking Masters
May 2 - May 8 2007

Kegel Training and Tournament Center
Squad # 1 Long

Pos Name H Total S1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Caroline Lagrange R 5264 1885 237 279 191 237 227 223 202 289
2 Zara Glover R 5038 1859 278 242 215 258 235 185 177 269
3 Choy Poh Lai R 4706 1823 239 226 225 235 203 192 214 289
4 Aumi Guerra R 4972 1804 245 224 192 204 247 233 240 219
5 Putty Armein R 4899 1742 236 186 229 192 225 234 235 205
6 Patricia Schwarz R 5021 1739 236 187 215 204 278 198 228 193
7 Paola Gomez R 4916 1731 197 190 195 214 235 267 196 237
8 Shalin Zulkifli R 4725 1715 188 225 226 216 225 215 196 224
9 Anna Mattsson-Baard R 4668 1694 236 216 208 194 193 212 219 216

10 Tannya Roumimper R 4805 1691 183 213 194 213 258 187 206 237
11 Karen Marcano R 4766 1685 237 218 222 195 165 241 201 206
12 Lai Kin Ngoh L 4709 1681 191 201 222 239 246 183 196 203
13 Alicia Marcano R 4918 1662 195 237 220 215 162 215 190 228
14 Wendy Chai R 5042 1659 224 206 175 247 193 173 225 216
15 Britt Brondsted R 4556 1638 223 224 201 214 202 196 206 172
16 Diandra Asbaty R 5243 1637 169 241 190 217 243 192 182 203
17 Esther Cheah R 4666 1636 238 184 200 199 196 183 234 202
18 Helen Johnsson R 4972 1633 218 188 226 200 204 191 212 194
19 Rocio Restrepo R 4604 1630 192 224 229 162 216 230 185 192
20 Sara Vargas R 4761 1623 186 258 196 216 232 162 168 205
21 Zandra Aziela R 4937 1599 212 195 215 203 200 197 178 199
22 Isabelle Saldjian R 4655 1574 230 188 188 157 198 185 223 205
23 Nina Flack R 4770 1570 209 220 203 204 183 211 171 169
24 Lynne Gauthier R 4635 1570 179 207 176 199 199 224 192 194
25 Ivonne Gross R 4462 1470 214 160 169 182 180 174 190 201

Average:/Game 209,9 209,8 215,68 213,56 204,88 208,64 213,8 204,12 202,64 214,68
Average/pair/game Pair AllAvg S1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

3 205,6 209,1 229,4 222 194,6 212,6 194 200 195 224,8
5 206,2 204 199,4 193,4 207,4 208,8 212,2 196 201,2 213,6
7 213,3 214,9 206,6 206,2 210,8 213,6 224,4 226,6 214 216,6
9 211,6 208,3 216 200,8 204,4 209,8 209 201,2 215,4 210

11 213 212,5 227 245,4 207,2 198,4 229,4 196,8 187,6 208,4

Tournament Leader: Caroline Lagrange
Squad Leader: Caroline Lagrange



Women's Division World Ranking Masters
May 2 - May 8 2007

Kegel Training and Tournament Center
Squad #2 Short

Pos Name H Total S2 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 Diandra Asbaty R 5243 1901 235 229 227 254 212 218 258 268
2 Caroline Lagrange R 5264 1861 206 226 236 254 175 258 239 267
3 Helen Johnsson R 4972 1795 208 279 235 181 199 212 247 234
4 Alicia Marcano R 4918 1757 247 168 234 235 214 192 221 246
5 Wendy Chai R 5042 1750 236 182 202 234 246 192 235 223
6 Sara Vargas R 4761 1748 246 179 210 203 225 225 213 247
7 Zandra Aziela R 4937 1741 213 194 190 223 247 202 237 235
8 Tannya Roumimper R 4805 1715 129 208 238 268 184 246 247 195
9 Isabelle Saldjian R 4655 1711 251 187 216 201 236 196 213 211

10 Putty Armein R 4899 1701 173 224 210 193 222 200 215 264
11 Zara Glover R 5038 1695 192 236 224 223 205 197 216 202
12 Nina Flack R 4770 1690 156 213 224 156 236 234 225 246
13 Aumi Guerra R 4972 1676 216 192 206 179 224 246 232 181
14 Karen Marcano R 4766 1669 206 190 182 206 254 211 195 225
15 Paola Gomez R 4916 1663 225 194 236 186 176 236 184 226
16 Shalin Zulkifli R 4725 1658 239 195 196 215 237 204 178 194
17 Patricia Schwarz R 5021 1657 171 223 224 195 181 214 191 258
18 Esther Cheah R 4666 1644 133 220 214 192 289 163 219 214
19 Lynne Gauthier R 4635 1632 130 200 264 155 219 246 225 193
20 Anna Mattsson-Baard R 4668 1620 194 189 188 222 245 204 169 209
21 Lai Kin Ngoh L 4709 1615 229 196 214 223 180 180 198 195
22 Ivonne Gross R 4462 1607 169 138 190 190 226 200 267 227
23 Britt Brondsted R 4556 1581 201 179 208 195 204 191 187 216
24 Choy Poh Lai R 4706 1563 198 195 206 214 192 170 204 184
25 Rocio Restrepo R 4604 1559 209 180 185 191 232 201 179 182

Average:/Game 209,93 211 200,48 200,64 214,36 207,52 218,4 209,52 215,76 221,68
Average/pair/game Pair AllAvg S2 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

3 205,64 200,8 156,6 179,8 211,4 212,2 217,4 212,2 217 199,6
5 206,17 209,2 196,2 194,6 215,6 210,2 230,6 200,2 187,2 238,8
7 213,31 215,8 212,2 206,6 216 208,8 211,2 220,8 221 230
9 211,57 215,9 221,6 215,8 218 201,6 216 200,8 235 218,4

11 212,97 213,6 215,8 206,4 210,8 204,8 216,8 213,6 218,6 221,6

Tournament Leader: Caroline Lagrange
Squad Leader: Diandra Asbaty



Women's Division World Ranking Masters
May 2 - May 8 2007

Kegel Training and Tournament Center
Squad #3  Mixed

Pos Name H Total S3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1 Diandra Asbaty R 5462 1924 220 279 249 217 226 246 268 219
2 Zandra Aziela R 5215 1875 223 203 248 183 247 246 247 278
3 Wendy Chai R 5265 1856 236 195 236 258 204 268 236 223
4 Patricia Schwarz R 5194 1798 221 224 236 233 236 247 228 173
5 Alicia Marcano R 5184 1765 256 191 214 194 181 222 241 266
6 Caroline Lagrange R 5501 1755 196 248 214 203 187 236 234 237
7 Helen Johnsson R 5173 1745 226 216 227 193 206 220 256 201
8 Paola Gomez R 5125 1731 255 218 196 215 206 206 226 209
9 Aumi Guerra R 5198 1718 253 194 191 235 197 189 233 226

10 Putty Armein R 5158 1715 202 202 183 216 206 236 211 259
11 Nina Flack R 4964 1704 215 232 248 201 216 201 197 194
12 Zara Glover R 5250 1696 215 235 182 235 231 171 215 212
13 Tannya Roumimper R 5062 1656 215 195 201 172 220 196 200 257
14 Lai Kin Ngoh L 4934 1638 215 188 192 201 234 180 203 225
15 Rocio Restrepo R 4826 1637 192 255 184 202 191 231 160 222
16 Sara Vargas R 4999 1628 203 205 183 221 212 166 200 238
17 Karen Marcano R 4982 1628 183 215 180 184 236 234 180 216
18 Lynne Gauthier R 4818 1616 246 197 200 171 226 172 221 183
19 Isabelle Saldjian R 4870 1585 213 168 197 224 183 199 186 215
20 Anna Mattsson-Baard R 4895 1581 235 181 197 188 193 190 170 227
21 Esther Cheah R 4855 1575 184 165 183 189 225 222 218 189
22 Shalin Zulkifli R 4938 1565 182 190 229 197 177 174 203 213
23 Ivonne Gross R 4639 1562 204 218 192 234 159 175 203 177
24 Britt Brondsted R 4773 1554 224 171 203 152 196 207 184 217
25 Choy Poh Lai R 4899 1513 168 144 200 192 195 205 216 193

Average:/Game 210,3 210,1 215,28 205,16 206,6 204,4 207,6 209,56 213,44 218,76
Average/pair/game Pair AllAvg S3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3 206,1 208,4 233 179,2 195,4 204,8 218,6 209,2 211 216,2
5 207,6 209,7 204,6 201,8 191,4 208,4 196,8 214,8 218,6 241,2
7 213,7 210,5 208,4 225,6 221,6 199,4 208,2 187,2 210,4 223
9 211,4 210,1 199,4 205,8 221,4 205,4 208,8 208,6 222,8 208,4

11 212,6 211,8 231 213,4 203,2 204 205,6 228 204,4 205

Tournament Leader: Caroline Lagrange
Squad Leader: Diandra Asbaty



Women's Division World Ranking Masters
May 2 - May 8 2007

Kegel Training and Tournament Center
All Squads

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Pos Name H Total S1 S2 S3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1 Caroline Lagrange R 5501 1885 1861 1755 237 279 191 237 227 223 202 289 206 226 236 254 175 258 239 267 196 248 214 203 187 236 234 237
2 Diandra Asbaty R 5462 1637 1901 1924 169 241 190 217 243 192 182 203 235 229 227 254 212 218 258 268 220 279 249 217 226 246 268 219
3 Wendy Chai R 5265 1659 1750 1856 224 206 175 247 193 173 225 216 236 182 202 234 246 192 235 223 236 195 236 258 204 268 236 223
4 Zara Glover R 5250 1859 1695 1696 278 242 215 258 235 185 177 269 192 236 224 223 205 197 216 202 215 235 182 235 231 171 215 212
5 Zandra Aziela R 5215 1599 1741 1875 212 195 215 203 200 197 178 199 213 194 190 223 247 202 237 235 223 203 248 183 247 246 247 278
6 Aumi Guerra R 5198 1804 1676 1718 245 224 192 204 247 233 240 219 216 192 206 179 224 246 232 181 253 194 191 235 197 189 233 226
7 Patricia Schwarz R 5194 1739 1657 1798 236 187 215 204 278 198 228 193 171 223 224 195 181 214 191 258 221 224 236 233 236 247 228 173
8 Alicia Marcano R 5184 1662 1757 1765 195 237 220 215 162 215 190 228 247 168 234 235 214 192 221 246 256 191 214 194 181 222 241 266
9 Helen Johnsson R 5173 1633 1795 1745 218 188 226 200 204 191 212 194 208 279 235 181 199 212 247 234 226 216 227 193 206 220 256 201

10 Putty Armein R 5158 1742 1701 1715 236 186 229 192 225 234 235 205 173 224 210 193 222 200 215 264 202 202 183 216 206 236 211 259
11 Paola Gomez R 5125 1731 1663 1731 197 190 195 214 235 267 196 237 225 194 236 186 176 236 184 226 255 218 196 215 206 206 226 209
12 Tannya Roumimper R 5062 1691 1715 1656 183 213 194 213 258 187 206 237 129 208 238 268 184 246 247 195 215 195 201 172 220 196 200 257
13 Sara Vargas R 4999 1623 1748 1628 186 258 196 216 232 162 168 205 246 179 210 203 225 225 213 247 203 205 183 221 212 166 200 238
14 Karen Marcano R 4982 1685 1669 1628 237 218 222 195 165 241 201 206 206 190 182 206 254 211 195 225 183 215 180 184 236 234 180 216
15 Nina Flack R 4964 1570 1690 1704 209 220 203 204 183 211 171 169 156 213 224 156 236 234 225 246 215 232 248 201 216 201 197 194
16 Shalin Zulkifli R 4938 1715 1658 1565 188 225 226 216 225 215 196 224 239 195 196 215 237 204 178 194 182 190 229 197 177 174 203 213
17 Lai Kin Ngoh L 4934 1681 1615 1638 191 201 222 239 246 183 196 203 229 196 214 223 180 180 198 195 215 188 192 201 234 180 203 225
18 Choy Poh Lai R 4899 1823 1563 1513 239 226 225 235 203 192 214 289 198 195 206 214 192 170 204 184 168 144 200 192 195 205 216 193
19 Anna Mattsson-Baard R 4895 1694 1620 1581 236 216 208 194 193 212 219 216 194 189 188 222 245 204 169 209 235 181 197 188 193 190 170 227
20 Isabelle Saldjian R 4870 1574 1711 1585 230 188 188 157 198 185 223 205 251 187 216 201 236 196 213 211 213 168 197 224 183 199 186 215
21 Esther Cheah R 4855 1636 1644 1575 238 184 200 199 196 183 234 202 133 220 214 192 289 163 219 214 184 165 183 189 225 222 218 189
22 Rocio Restrepo R 4826 1630 1559 1637 192 224 229 162 216 230 185 192 209 180 185 191 232 201 179 182 192 255 184 202 191 231 160 222
23 Lynne Gauthier R 4818 1570 1632 1616 179 207 176 199 199 224 192 194 130 200 264 155 219 246 225 193 246 197 200 171 226 172 221 183
24 Britt Brondsted R 4773 1638 1581 1554 223 224 201 214 202 196 206 172 201 179 208 195 204 191 187 216 224 171 203 152 196 207 184 217
25 Ivonne Gross R 4639 1470 1607 1562 214 160 169 182 180 174 190 201 169 138 190 190 226 200 267 227 204 218 192 234 159 175 203 177

Average:/Game 210,3 209,8 211 210,1 216 214 205 209 214 204 203 215 200 201 214 208 218 210 216 222 215 205 207 204 208 210 213 219
Average/pair/game Pair AllAvg S1 S2 S3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3 206,1 209,1 200,8 208,4 229 222 195 213 194 200 195 225 157 180 211 212 217 212 217 200 233 179 195 205 219 209 211 216
5 207,6 204 209,2 209,7 199 193 207 209 212 196 201 214 196 195 216 210 231 200 187 239 205 202 191 208 197 215 219 241
7 213,7 214,9 215,8 210,5 207 206 211 214 224 227 214 217 212 207 216 209 211 221 221 230 208 226 222 199 208 187 210 223
9 211,4 208,3 215,9 210,1 216 201 204 210 209 201 215 210 222 216 218 202 216 201 235 218 199 206 221 205 209 209 223 208

11 212,6 212,5 213,6 211,8 227 245 207 198 229 197 188 208 216 206 211 205 217 214 219 222 231 213 203 204 206 228 204 205



Quarter Finals 1 2 3
Caroline Lagrange 225 235 237

1 2 3
Alicia Marcano 257 213 244

1 2 3
Diandra Asbaty 267 234

1 2 3
Patricia Schwartz 220 212

1 2 3
Wendy Chai 193 185 221

1 2 3
Aumi Guarra 172 202 226

1 2 3
Zara Glover 258 213

1 2 3
Zandra Aziela 223 184

Semi Finals 1 2 3
Diandra Asbaty 186 224 245

1 2 3
Alicia Marcano 234 177 165

1 2 3
Aumi Guerro 183 201

1 2 3
Zara Glover 226 233

Finals 1 2 3
Diandra Asbaty 233 235

1 2 3
Zara Glover 148 220



Men's Division World Ranking Masters
May 2 - May 8 2007

Kegel Training and Tournament Center
Squad #1 Long

Pos Name H Total S1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Remy Ong L 5360 1969 204 277 234 234 246 259 279 236
2 Paul Moor L 5454 1969 269 259 289 268 218 246 200 220
3 Jason Belmonte R 5564 1913 253 257 216 215 235 204 278 255
4 Osku Palermaa R 5798 1909 228 230 268 248 217 279 226 213
5 David O'Sullivan R 5405 1898 268 209 226 232 234 215 268 246
6 Stuart Williams R 5523 1872 226 246 233 269 224 243 207 224
7 Mark Buffa R 5335 1863 229 233 278 214 219 257 208 225
8 Yannaphon Larpapharat R 5072 1856 234 191 257 253 214 206 256 245
9 Kai Virtanen R 5217 1830 224 200 256 214 185 224 269 258

10 Martin Larsen R 5420 1828 202 235 237 227 254 266 203 204
11 Thomas Gross R 5379 1820 232 200 194 235 257 257 205 240
12 Luis Rodriguez R 5032 1818 248 236 182 253 211 226 258 204
13 Biboy Rivera R 5300 1809 255 248 242 213 200 246 199 206
14 Peter Ljung L 5390 1808 279 248 181 259 181 215 223 222
15 Rolando Sebelen R 5073 1755 236 264 234 193 180 214 208 226
16 Francisco Colon R 5052 1733 232 212 218 190 187 247 259 188
17 Manuel Otalora R 5319 1729 202 225 215 182 201 267 215 222
18 Zulmazran Zulkifli R 5245 1718 237 235 254 203 192 185 229 183
19 Jamie Monroy R 5119 1710 193 214 171 234 237 238 215 208
20 Azidi Ameran R 4987 1705 210 226 228 170 205 220 235 211
21 Ryan Lalisang R 5152 1687 192 224 223 257 228 196 158 209
22 Alex Liew L 5192 1674 244 209 205 191 203 195 221 206
23 David Romero R 4822 1634 181 178 216 205 186 227 256 185
24 Arturo Hernandez R 4936 1628 156 201 224 244 216 219 194 174
25 Siu Hong Wu R 5124 1595 207 244 179 183 221 196 188 177

Average:/Game 218,78 223,65 226 228 226 223 214 230 226 215
Average/pair/game Pair Sq AllAvg S1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

3 213,22 224,3 227 229 242 210 216 226 231 213
5 220,32 215,9 222 224 213 216 199 223 203 227
7 220,88 225,15 217 224 245 222 207 234 250 203
9 221,22 224,6 239 226 213 235 228 230 215 210

11 218,28 228,3 224 237 219 233 220 236 233 224

Tournament Leader
Squad Winner

Remy Ong
Remy Ong



Men's Division World Ranking Masters
May 2 - May 8 2007

Kegel Training and Tournament Center
Squad #2  Short

Pos Name Sqd H Total S2 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 Osku Palermaa R 5798 1943 202 263 247 203 247 236 245 300
2 Stuart Williams R 5523 1940 195 224 243 219 247 299 278 235
3 Martin Larsen R 5420 1861 180 210 245 258 238 245 259 226
4 Siu Hong Wu R 5124 1859 224 244 225 243 226 244 216 237
5 Jason Belmonte R 5564 1845 223 202 181 259 279 256 210 235
6 Ryan Lalisang R 5152 1827 187 299 225 206 226 223 259 202
7 David O'Sullivan R 5405 1814 216 204 257 197 248 227 245 220
8 Alex Liew L 5192 1797 227 214 233 171 267 235 278 172
9 Zulmazran Zulkifli R 5245 1787 211 192 208 214 247 233 277 205

10 Mark Buffa R 5335 1782 225 211 215 244 205 225 233 224
11 Biboy Rivera R 5300 1766 175 191 195 248 206 248 257 246
12 Peter Ljung L 5390 1757 216 234 236 225 203 228 198 217
13 Manuel Otalora R 5319 1748 147 239 234 266 187 215 244 216
14 Jamie Monroy R 5119 1742 234 243 174 205 197 242 248 199
15 Remy Ong L 5360 1712 246 173 201 174 206 222 277 213
16 Arturo Hernandez R 4936 1708 168 223 268 176 205 236 228 204
17 Paul Moor L 5454 1703 170 226 200 159 226 227 226 269
18 Yannaphon Larpapharat R 5072 1690 204 172 159 242 215 278 235 185
19 Luis Rodriguez R 5032 1688 224 207 189 200 233 203 225 207
20 Kai Virtanen R 5217 1683 227 201 169 215 246 193 205 227
21 Thomas Gross R 5379 1678 165 203 218 235 190 215 193 259
22 Rolando Sebelen R 5073 1675 214 183 169 173 212 239 226 259
23 David Romero R 4822 1674 181 194 183 231 267 218 196 204
24 Francisco Colon R 5052 1668 171 192 209 185 259 223 204 225
25 Azidi Ameran R 4987 1651 241 210 169 233 216 187 189 206

Average:/Game 218,78 219,99 202,92 214,16 210,08 215,24 227,92 231,88 234,04 223,68
Average/pair/game Pair Sq AllAvg S2 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

3 213,22 213,43 178,2 212,2 216,2 212,4 229 212,8 244,2 202,4
5 220,32 230,35 218,2 241,4 235,2 204,2 242,8 237,8 234,4 228,8
7 220,88 222,15 200 203,8 221,6 221,6 238,4 223 230,2 238,6
9 221,22 222,83 211,4 212,8 183,8 246 222,6 238,8 242,8 224,4

11 218,28 211,2 206,8 200,6 193,6 192 206,8 247 218,6 224,2

Tournament Leader
Squad Winner

Osku Palermaa
Osku Palermaa



Men's Division World Ranking Masters
May 2 - May 8 2007

Kegel Training and Tournament Center
Squad #3 Mixed

Pos Name H Total S3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1 Osku Palermaa R 5798 1946 224 276 277 236 225 245 267 196
2 Thomas Gross R 5379 1881 245 210 171 257 225 266 229 278
3 Manuel Otalora R 5319 1842 244 223 207 235 224 226 268 215
4 Peter Ljung L 5390 1825 233 213 268 198 287 206 215 205
5 Jason Belmonte R 5564 1806 217 231 225 255 246 204 215 213
6 Paul Moor L 5454 1782 193 246 247 233 210 205 203 245
7 Zulmazran Zulkifli R 5245 1740 234 181 221 219 215 215 259 196
8 Martin Larsen R 5420 1731 195 220 191 224 191 224 207 279
9 Biboy Rivera R 5300 1725 194 183 233 224 235 234 206 216

10 Alex Liew L 5192 1721 213 218 178 222 234 194 246 216
11 Stuart Williams R 5523 1711 212 197 256 202 228 181 215 220
12 Kai Virtanen R 5217 1704 222 245 180 222 234 205 194 202
13 David O'Sullivan R 5405 1693 190 186 204 247 199 237 227 203
14 Mark Buffa R 5335 1690 228 227 170 201 222 216 203 223
15 Remy Ong L 5360 1679 225 202 206 227 223 223 203 170
16 Siu Hong Wu R 5124 1670 225 181 218 200 225 210 195 216
17 Jamie Monroy R 5119 1667 196 232 180 234 232 225 167 201
18 Francisco Colon R 5052 1651 153 209 189 209 204 200 226 261
19 Rolando Sebelen R 5073 1643 245 133 206 229 167 195 235 233
20 Ryan Lalisang R 5152 1638 200 174 209 216 206 193 215 225
21 Azidi Ameran R 4987 1631 236 159 189 183 246 216 209 193
22 Arturo Hernandez R 4936 1600 233 206 204 202 191 169 215 180
23 Yannaphon Larpapharat R 5072 1526 185 186 187 185 230 192 173 188
24 Luis Rodriguez R 5032 1526 168 178 171 163 189 209 212 236
25 David Romero R 4822 1514 209 193 175 197 189 165 202 184

Average:/Game 218,78 212,7 212,76 204,36 206,48 216,8 219,08 210,2 216,24 215,76
Average/pair/game Pair Sq AllAvg S3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3 213,22 201,9 197,6 206 194,4 197 203,6 206,6 210,6 199,6
5 220,32 214,7 220 189,8 227,2 239 216,2 215,2 208,2 202
7 220,88 215,4 204,8 190,6 236,8 220,6 226,6 199 213,4 231
9 221,22 216,2 218,8 231 196 208,8 215,8 203,2 221 235,2

11 218,28 215,4 222,6 204,4 178 218,6 233,2 227 228 211

Tournament Leader
Squad Winner

Osku Palermaa
Osku Palermaa



Men's Division World Ranking Masters
May 2 - May 8 2007

Kegel Training and Tournament Center
All Squads

Pos Name Sqd H Total S1 S2 S3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1 Osku Palermaa R 5798 1909 1943 1946 228 230 268 248 217 279 226 213 202 263 247 203 247 236 245 300 224 276 277 236 225 245 267 196
2 Jason Belmonte R 5564 1913 1845 1806 253 257 216 215 235 204 278 255 223 202 181 259 279 256 210 235 217 231 225 255 246 204 215 213
3 Stuart Williams R 5523 1872 1940 1711 226 246 233 269 224 243 207 224 195 224 243 219 247 299 278 235 212 197 256 202 228 181 215 220
4 Paul Moor L 5454 1969 1703 1782 269 259 289 268 218 246 200 220 170 226 200 159 226 227 226 269 193 246 247 233 210 205 203 245
5 Martin Larsen R 5420 1828 1861 1731 202 235 237 227 254 266 203 204 180 210 245 258 238 245 259 226 195 220 191 224 191 224 207 279
6 David O'Sullivan R 5405 1898 1814 1693 268 209 226 232 234 215 268 246 216 204 257 197 248 227 245 220 190 186 204 247 199 237 227 203
7 Peter Ljung L 5390 1808 1757 1825 279 248 181 259 181 215 223 222 216 234 236 225 203 228 198 217 233 213 268 198 287 206 215 205
8 Thomas Gross R 5379 1820 1678 1881 232 200 194 235 257 257 205 240 165 203 218 235 190 215 193 259 245 210 171 257 225 266 229 278
9 Remy Ong L 5360 1969 1712 1679 204 277 234 234 246 259 279 236 246 173 201 174 206 222 277 213 225 202 206 227 223 223 203 170

10 Mark Buffa R 5335 1863 1782 1690 229 233 278 214 219 257 208 225 225 211 215 244 205 225 233 224 228 227 170 201 222 216 203 223
11 Manuel Otalora R 5319 1729 1748 1842 202 225 215 182 201 267 215 222 147 239 234 266 187 215 244 216 244 223 207 235 224 226 268 215
12 Biboy Rivera R 5300 1809 1766 1725 255 248 242 213 200 246 199 206 175 191 195 248 206 248 257 246 194 183 233 224 235 234 206 216
13 Zulmazran Zulkifli R 5245 1718 1787 1740 237 235 254 203 192 185 229 183 211 192 208 214 247 233 277 205 234 181 221 219 215 215 259 196
14 Kai Virtanen R 5217 1830 1683 1704 224 200 256 214 185 224 269 258 227 201 169 215 246 193 205 227 222 245 180 222 234 205 194 202
15 Alex Liew L 5192 1674 1797 1721 244 209 205 191 203 195 221 206 227 214 233 171 267 235 278 172 213 218 178 222 234 194 246 216
16 Ryan Lalisang R 5152 1687 1827 1638 192 224 223 257 228 196 158 209 187 299 225 206 226 223 259 202 200 174 209 216 206 193 215 225
17 Siu Hong Wu R 5124 1595 1859 1670 207 244 179 183 221 196 188 177 224 244 225 243 226 244 216 237 225 181 218 200 225 210 195 216
18 Jamie Monroy R 5119 1710 1742 1667 193 214 171 234 237 238 215 208 234 243 174 205 197 242 248 199 196 232 180 234 232 225 167 201
19 Rolando Sebelen R 5073 1755 1675 1643 236 264 234 193 180 214 208 226 214 183 169 173 212 239 226 259 245 133 206 229 167 195 235 233
20 Yannaphon Larpapharat R 5072 1856 1690 1526 234 191 257 253 214 206 256 245 204 172 159 242 215 278 235 185 185 186 187 185 230 192 173 188
21 Francisco Colon R 5052 1733 1668 1651 232 212 218 190 187 247 259 188 171 192 209 185 259 223 204 225 153 209 189 209 204 200 226 261
22 Luis Rodriguez R 5032 1818 1688 1526 248 236 182 253 211 226 258 204 224 207 189 200 233 203 225 207 168 178 171 163 189 209 212 236
23 Azidi Ameran R 4987 1705 1651 1631 210 226 228 170 205 220 235 211 241 210 169 233 216 187 189 206 236 159 189 183 246 216 209 193
24 Arturo Hernandez R 4936 1628 1708 1600 156 201 224 244 216 219 194 174 168 223 268 176 205 236 228 204 233 206 204 202 191 169 215 180
25 David Romero R 4822 1634 1674 1514 181 178 216 205 186 227 256 185 181 194 183 231 267 218 196 204 209 193 175 197 189 165 202 184

Average:/Game 218,78 223,65 219,99 212,7 226 228 226 223 214 230 226 215 203 214 210 215 228 232 234 224 213 204 206 217 219 210 216 216
Average/pair/game Pair Sq AllAvg S1 S2 S3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3 213,22 224,3 213,43 201,9 227 229 242 210 216 226 231 213 178 212 216 212 229 213 244 202 198 206 194 197 204 207 211 200
5 220,32 215,9 230,35 214,7 222 224 213 216 199 223 203 227 218 241 235 204 243 238 234 229 220 190 227 239 216 215 208 202
7 220,88 225,15 222,15 215,4 217 224 245 222 207 234 250 203 200 204 222 222 238 223 230 239 205 191 237 221 227 199 213 231
9 221,22 224,6 222,83 216,2 239 226 213 235 228 230 215 210 211 213 184 246 223 239 243 224 219 231 196 209 216 203 221 235

11 218,28 228,3 211,2 215,4 224 237 219 233 220 236 233 224 207 201 194 192 207 247 219 224 223 204 178 219 233 227 228 211



Quarter Finals
1 2 3

Osku Palermaa(Finland) 196 203
1 2 3

Thomas Gross(Austria) 265 207

1 2 3
Jason Belmonte 190 158

1 2 3
Peter Ljung 258 279

1 2 3
Stuart Williams 247 240

1 2 3
David O'Sullivan 191 205

1 2 3
Paul Moor 238 212

1 2 3
Martin Larsen 204 204

Semi Finals
1 2 3

Stuart Williams 186 197 206
1 2 3

Thomas Gross 236 151 204

1 2 3
Paul Moor 227 234

1 2 3
Peter Ljung 258 246

Finals
1 2 3

Stuart Williams 233 235 269

1 2 3
Peter Ljung 236 224 240
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